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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Rose Spring1315
SCGA

9.650 9.700 9.9259.550 38.825
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Tea Schmitz1324
SCGA

8.725 9.675 9.6009.600 37.600
14 3 1 4 2 

2 

Kate Dalke1342
SCGA

9.175 9.475 9.4009.275 37.325
2T 7 8 5T 3 

3 

Milana Nanna1325
SCGA

8.900 9.400 9.4009.400 37.100
8T 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Lana Lane1339
SCGA

8.975 9.500 9.3009.250 37.025
5 6 9T 8 5 

5 

Gia Berardi1340
SCGA

8.925 9.800 9.2759.000 37.000
7 1 12 9 6 

6 

Gabriella Bloom1314
SCGA

9.000 9.550 9.7508.650 36.950
4 5 16 2 7 

7 

Estelle Sampim1329
Chicago Park Dist

8.950 8.750 9.6509.550 36.900
6 18 2T 3 8T

8T

Evelyn Kroeger1330
Chicago Park Dist

9.175 9.375 9.1009.250 36.900
2T 9 9T 11T 8T

8T

Caelen Donley1319
SCGA

8.750 9.600 8.8259.350 36.525
12T 4 5T 16 10 

10 

Hadley LaPadula1328
Chicago Park Dist

8.700 9.200 9.1259.300 36.325
15 13T 7 10 11 

11 

Aishwarya Nair1364
MEGA

8.900 9.200 9.4008.500 36.000
8T 13T 17 5T 12 

12 

Ellison Knapp1334
Chicago Park Dist

8.900 9.225 9.0508.800 35.975
8T 12 13T 13 13 

13 

Avery Chui1344
VHG

8.575 9.050 8.7759.050 35.450
18 17 11 18 14 

14 

Emily Omansky1348
VHG

8.750 9.250 8.6008.800 35.400
12T 11 13T 19 15 

15 

Mae McGannon1332
Chicago Park Dist

8.550 8.300 9.0009.350 35.200
19 20 5T 14 16 

16 

Hannah Fellhauer1356
MEGA

8.650 9.350 8.9258.025 34.950
16T 10 19 15 17 

17 

Sadie Creinin1345
VHG

8.425 9.200 8.4258.700 34.750
20 13T 15 20 18 

18 

Grace Schmit1357
MEGA

8.900 8.100 9.1008.300 34.400
8T 21 18 11T 19 

19 

Justene Weil1320
SCGA

8.650 9.175 8.8007.350 33.975
16T 16 21 17 20 

20 

Gabrielle Kulczycki1354
Prairie

8.400 8.500 8.3007.850 33.050
21 19 20 21 21 

21 
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